

RCT ARCT No. 5/26
Sanjeev Kumar v. Rattan Singh (Deceased) Through His Lr
CNR No. DLWT01-002010-2026

20.04.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Devernder Verma, and Sh. R.S. Sharma. Ld. Counsels
for the appellant.
Sh. RK Bindal, Ld. Counsel for the respondent through VC.

As per the directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for
purpose fixed on **16.05.2026**.

Reader/20.04.2026